NTC Thermistor：XNGA  Series
Glass Encapsulated Type for Temperature -controlled/Measure
XNGA  Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Body size Ф2mm X 4mm
3. Axial lead glass-sealed
4. Operating temperature range: -40℃~+300℃
◼ Recommended Applications

0086-18665133566
NTC Thermistor：XNGA  Series
Glass Encapsulated Type for Temperature -controlled/Measure
◼ Electrical Characteristics
Zero Power Tolerance
Tolerance
Max.
Thermal Operating
 B  Power Dissipation
Resistance of
of Time Temperature
Part No. Value Dissipation Factor  at 25°C R25 B Value Constant Range
at 25℃
 R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K)  (±%) Pmax(mW) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
XNGA502□A355* 5  25/85  3550
XNGA103□B355* 10  25/50  3550
XNGA103□A34D* 10  25/85  3435
XNGA103□A347* 10  25/85  3470
XNGA103□A39H* 10  25/85  3975
XNGA203□B395* 20  25/50  3950
XNGA303□B395* 30
1、2、3、
25/50  3950
2、3 120 ≧2 ≦10 -40～+300
XNGA473□B395* 47 25/50
3950
5、
XNGA503□B395* 50 25/50
3950
XNGA104□B400* 100  25/50  4000
XNGA104□A39H* 100  25/85  3975
XNGA104□A430* 100  25/85  4300
XNGA204□B395* 200  25/50  3950
XNGA204□A400* 200  25/85  4000
XNGA204□B435* 200  25/50  4350
Note 1: □  = Tolerance of R25
* = Tolerance of B value